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Edited by a renowned scholar in the field, this anthology provides a comprehensive and

self-contained introduction to the philosophy of mind. Featuring an extensive and varied collection of

fifty classical and contemporary readings, it also offers substantial section introductions--which set

the extracts in context and guide readers through them--discussion questions, and guides to further

reading. Ideal for undergraduate courses, the book is organized into twelve sections, providing

instructors with flexibility in designing and teaching a variety of courses.
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`It is written in a clear and straight- forward way, and I think it will be enormously helpful to

students'The Times Higher Education Supplement`The thought that has gone into producing this

anthology makes it one of the best of its kind'The Times Higher Educaiton Supplement

John Heil is Paul B. Freeland Professor of Philosophy at Davidson College and Professor of

Philosophy at Monash University. He has taught or held research appointments at Brown University,

the University of Rochester, Cornell University, the National Humanities Center, Virginia

Commonwealth University and Randolph-Macon Woman's College.

A useful introduction for anyone wanting to get a sense of the lay of the land in contemporary

philosophy of mind.



I bought this lengthy anthology because of its size, the range of topics covered (that are nicely

categorized in the contents) and the price. But a lot of the articles are abridged which is extremely

irritating. In favor of the book, it includes the canonical works of Kripke, Davidson, Burge, Smart,

Putnam, Block, Fodor, Lewis, Kim, Searle, Jackson, and Block. Unfortunately however the papers

included under the section on functionalism were poorly chosen with the exception of Putnam's.Heil

gives a brief introduction to each section which can prove to be helpful and it sets the mood and

gives the general idea behind the arguments and theories. I found them helpful.

This book provides an exellent introduction to the subject concerning the nauture of the mind,

pursued from a philisophical perspective. The collage of thought assembled by John Heil provides a

balanced approach to the subject including influential authors from various schools of thought.

I rented the textbook it was great to ha e a cheap alternative. I don't mind that thres

highlighting/writing in the book when I get it, just makes my job easier!

First off, I placed the order on 6 February 2014 with the notice that the product would be shipped

sometime after 13 February. As I left my home for class today, I found the book on my doorstep

already! It was a nice way to start the day!Book was labeled "Used - Good", "Good" being the

condition of the book. Aside from some minor highlighting/circling on a few pages and some turned

back corners, the book looks absolutely brand new. No tears, no yellowing, nothing! Fantastic. Only

thing I didn't like was the three or so stickers placed on the book by, I assume, the seller. No biggie,

though. Being a broke college student, saving the 35 or so dollars was totally worth it.Much love.
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